73S8010C
Smart Card Interface
Simplifying System Integration™ DATA SHEET
 April 2009
Rev. 1.5 © 2009 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation 1
DESCRIPTION
The Teridian 73S8010C is a single smart card
interface IC.  It provides full electrical compliance

73S8010C Data Sheet DS_8010C_024
26 Rev. 1.5
17 Ordering Information
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73S8010C-SO 28-pin Lead-Free SO 73S8010C-IL/F 73S8010C-IL
73S8010C-SO 28-pin Lead-Free SO Tape / Reel 73S8010C-ILR/F 73S8010C-IL
73S8010C-QFN 32-pin Lead-Free QFN 73S8010C-IM/F 73S8010C
73S8010C-QFN 32-pin Lead-Free QFN Tape / Reel 73S8010C-IMR/F 73S8010C
18 Related Documentation
The following 73S8010C documents are available from Teridian Semiconductor Corporation:
73S8010C Data Sheet (this document)
73S8010C 28SO Demo Board User’s Guide
73S8010C QFN Demo Board User’s Guide
19 Contact Information